Position

City Engineer/Streets Supt

Construction Inspector |

Admin Specialist Il

Engineering Aide

Other Positions Held

City

Port Hueneme

Port Hueneme

Port Hueneme

Port Hueneme

Department

Public
Works/Engineering/
Public
Works/Engineering/
Public
Works/Engineering/

Public
Works/Engineering/

Total Wages

$141,832

$62,593

$56,300

$52,866

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,064

$27,926

$17,269

$12,343



